




POMP TYPE WEIGHT

kg

BGM3/A 9
BGM5/A 11
BGM7/A 12
BGM9/A 12
BGM11/A 15
BG3/A 9
BG5/A 11
BG7/D 15
BG9/D 17
BG11/D 17
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DNA

PUMP TYPE WEIGHT

kg

BGM3/A ..  GARDEN 10,5
BGM5/A ..  GARDEN 11,5
BGM7/A .. GARDEN 13,5

BGM9/A .. GARDEN 15,5
BGM11/A .. GARDEN 20,0

L

115
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117
117
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17

31
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31 241
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